
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�������������������������������������

��

�

���������	
��

��
��
�����

��
��	
���
���

����
�����	����

�

�

���������	
���

�
����������	�
��
���

��

�

��



TEAM RANKING

Pool J1 - Final Round

Rk Code Team
Matches

W L T
Pts

Results details

3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3

Sets

W L Ratio

Points

W L Ratio

1 POL Poland 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 1.500 106 105 1.009

2 FRA France 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0.666 105 106 0.990

3 SRB Serbia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pool K1 - Final Round

Rk Code Team
Matches

W L T
Pts

Results details

3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3

Sets

W L Ratio

Points

W L Ratio

1 BRA Brazil 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 MAX 75 57 1.315

2 ITA Italy 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0.000 57 75 0.760

3 USA USA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MATCHES RESULTS

Pool J1 - Final Round

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

56 13-Jul-2016 POL FRA- 3-2 21-25 17-25 25-17 28-26 15-12 106-105 1:58 4240

Pool K1 - Final Round

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

55 13-Jul-2016 BRA ITA- 3-0 25-18 25-20 25-19 75-57 1:24 2490

World League 2016 - 1st group

 P-4   Collated results & ranking

Results as of 13 July 2016
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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 39 9 Zaytsev Ivan14 33 18 Lucarelli Santos De S

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

31 72 Total Team
13 23 9 Zaytsev Ivan

5 6 15 Birarelli Emanuele

5 16 4 Vettori Luca

4 32 Total Team
3 11 15 Birarelli Emanuele

1 4 11 Buti Simone

3 58 Total Team
1 4 16 Antonov Oleg

1 7 15 Birarelli Emanuele

1 9 5 Juantorena Osmany

19 Total Team

57 162 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

38 65 Total Team
9 12 18 Lucarelli Santos De S

9 17 4 De Souza Wallace

9 17 19 Borges Almeida Silva

9 34 Total Team
5 11 13 Souza Maurício

2 6 4 De Souza Wallace

1 3 18 Lucarelli Santos De S

8 74 Total Team
4 18 18 Lucarelli Santos De S

2 11 1 Rezende Bruno Mossa

1 8 19 Borges Almeida Silva

20 Total Team

75 173 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Sottile Pasquale

4 Vettori Luca

5 Juantorena Osmany

6 Giannelli Simone

7 Rossini SalvatoreL

8 Maruotti Gabriele

9 Zaytsev Ivan

10 Lanza Filippo

11 Buti Simone

12 Cester Enrico

13 Colaci MassimoL

14 Piano Matteo

15 Birarelli Emanuele

16 Antonov Oleg

� �
� � �
� � �

L

� � �
� �

� � �

L L L

�
� � �
� � �

5

6

13

3

1

9

1

Coach:

Assistant:

Blengini Gianlorenzo (ITA)

Medei Giampaolo (ITA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa

2 Santos Isac

3 Carbonera Eder

4 De Souza Wallace

6 Brendle TiagoL

7 Arjona William

10 Santos Sérgio DutraL

12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques

13 Souza Maurício

14 Souza Douglas

16 Saatkamp Lucas

17 Guerra Evandro M.

18 Lucarelli Santos De S Ricardo

19 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio

� � �

� � �

L L L

� � �

� � �

� � �
� � �

3

12

10

5

14

11

Coach:

Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende (BRA)

Roberley Leonaldo (BRA)

Referees: Juraj MOKRY (SVK) & Luis MACIAS (MEX)

BRA

ITA 0

3 25

18

25

20

25

19

75

57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:30 0:29 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

55 2 4902016-07-13

Krakow

Tauron Arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:07  Total: 1:37
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� VOLLEYBALL • Match result

FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool K1 - Final Round
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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Best Scorer 25 64 4 Rouzier Antonin20 60 3 Konarski Dawid

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

60 117 Total Team
24 42 4 Rouzier Antonin

16 32 9 Ngapeth Earvin

6 8 14 Le Goff Nicolas

6 58 Total Team
3 15 14 Le Goff Nicolas

2 16 10 Le Roux Kevin

1 2 18 Rossard Thibault

8 106 Total Team
2 20 10 Le Roux Kevin

2 21 6 Toniutti Benjamin

2 16 16 Marechal Nicolas

31 Total Team

105 281 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

55 113 Total Team
17 31 3 Konarski Dawid

11 12 7 Klos Karol

11 22 20 Mika Mateusz

10 69 Total Team
3 10 3 Konarski Dawid

2 7 1 Nowakowski Piotr

2 16 7 Klos Karol

4 105 Total Team
3 18 23 Bieniek Mateusz

1 19 21 Buszek Rafal

37 Total Team

106 287 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL

4 Rouzier Antonin

5 Clevenot Trevor

6 Toniutti Benjamin

7 Tillie KevinL

9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin

11 Lyneel Julien

13 Pujol Pierre

14 Le Goff Nicolas

15 D'Almeida Horacio

16 Marechal Nicolas

17 Lafitte Franck

18 Rossard Thibault

L L L L L
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� � � � �

� � �

25

2

2

16

9

9

8

3

Coach:

Assistant:

Laurent TILLIE

Arnaud JOSSERAND

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr

3 Konarski Dawid

6 Kurek Bartosz

7 Klos Karol

10 Wojtaszek DamianL

11 Drzyzga Fabian

12 Lomacz Grzegorz

13 Kubiak Michal

17 Zatorski PawelL

18 Mozdzonek Marcin

20 Mika Mateusz

21 Buszek Rafal

22 Bednorz Bartosz

23 Bieniek Mateusz

� �
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�
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� � � � �
L L L L L
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� � � � �

� � � �

2

20

13

1

6

12

9

6

Coach:

Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)

BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

Referees: Andrey ZENOVICH (RUS) & Nasr SHAABAN (EGY)

POL

FRA 2

3 21

25

17

25

25

17

28

26

15

12

106

105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:25 0:30 0:16 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

56 4 2402016-07-13

Krakow

Tauron Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:47  Total: 2:17
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� VOLLEYBALL • Match result

FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool J1 - Final Round


